
MONTE VISTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
		

CITY

Aptos

Aromas

Capitola

Gilroy

Hollister

Marina

Monterey

Morgan Hill

Prunedale

Salinas

San Juan Bautista

Santa Cruz

Scotts Valley

Seascape

SEMESTER

$978 

$978

$1,000

$1,218

$1,311

$1,311

$1,311

$1,311

$1,218

$1,311

$1,218

$1,169

$1,311

$978

ANNUAL

$1,956

$1,956

$2,000

$2,437

$2,623

$2,623

$2,623

$2,623

$2,437

$2,623

$2,437

$2,339

$2,623

$1,956

SEMESTER

$1,712

$1,712

$1,750

$2,132

$2,295

$2,295

$2,295

$2,295

$2,132

$2,295

$2,132

$2,046

$2,295

$1,712

ANNUAL

$3,423

$3,423

$3,500

$4,265

$4,590

$4,590

$4,590 

$4,590

$4,265

$4,590

$4,265

$4,093

$4,590

$3,424

SEMESTER

$2,201

$2,201

$2,250

$2,742

$2,951

$2,951

$2,951

$2,951

$2,742

$2,951

$2,742

$2,631

$2,951

$2,201

ANNUAL

$4,401

$4,401

$4,500

$5,483

$5,901

$5,901

$5,901

$5,901

$5,483

$5,901

$5,483

$5,262

$5,901

$4,402

ONE RIDER TWO RIDERS >2 RIDERS

TWO-WAY TRANSPORTATION PLAN

CITY

Aptos

Aromas

Capitola

Gilroy

Hollister

Marina

Monterey

Morgan Hill

Prunedale

Salinas

San Juan Bautista

Santa Cruz

Scotts Valley

Seascape

SEMESTER

$590

$590

$601

$732

$792

$792

$792

$792

$710

$765

$710

$678

$765

$574

ANNUAL

$1,180

$1,180

$1,202

$1,464

$1,585

$1,585

$1,585

$1,585

$1,421

$1,530

$1,421

$1,355

$1,530

$1,148

SEMESTER

$1,033

$1,033

$1,052

$1,281

$1,387

$1,387

$1,387

$1,387

$1,243

$1,339

$1,243

$1,186

$1,339

$1,004

ANNUAL

$2,065

$2,065

$2,104

$2,563

$2,773

$2,773

$2,773

$2,773

$2,486

$2,677

$2,486

$2,371

$2,677

$2,008

SEMESTER

$1,328

$1,328

$1,352

$1,647

$1,783

$1,783

$1,783

$1,783

$1,598

$1,721

$1,598

$1,524

$1,721

$1,291

ANNUAL

$2,656

$2,656

$2,705

$3,295

$3,565

$3,565

$3,565

$3,565

$3,196

$3,442

$3,196

$3,049

$3,442

$2,582

ONE RIDER TWO RIDERS >2 RIDERS

ONE-WAY TRANSPORTATION PLAN




